Support Our 38th Anniversary Independence Eve Fireworks Show

LAKE NORFORK FIREWORKS ASSOCIATION



LakeNorforkFireworks.com

Please Donate to 2023 Lake Norfork Fireworks Show Every Donation – Large and Small – is Needed

Then Make Plans to Join Us Monday, July 3rd at the Bridges for a Great Show!

AM Pyrotechnics makes & shoots a truly unique show with custom music played on 99.7 The Boot

Thank You for Your Support

Donation Amount (retain this part as a receipt): \$_____ Date____

ALL funds go to the Fireworks Show thanks to our Volunteers & Partners Rob Griffith – LNFA Chairman, Cindy Egan – LNFA Treasurer, Jenni Coan – LNFA Secretary Tim Partin & Josh Cox – LNFA Committee Directors, Shawn Egan – LNFA Events Coordinator Special Thanks to our Partners at the Sheriff, CORPS, AGFC & Local FD's that keep everyone safe.

Donate by mailing the slip below with your check or drop it in any Donation Firecracker. Contact Events Coordinator Shawn Egan at 870-467-5986 with any questions.

mail this part with donation

Donation to Lake Norfork 2023 Fireworks Show

Date:

Contact: _____

Business/Organization Name: _____

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS		AMOUNT
\$5,000 +	Grand Finale Sponsors	
\$2,500 +	Grand Opening Sponsors	
\$1,000 +	Corporate Sponsors	
\$500 +	Business Sponsors	
\$300 +	Patriot Sponsors	
Any \$	Individual Supporters	

Make Donation Check Payable to Lake Norfork Fireworks Association (LNFA) and mail to: 192 Cove Heights Ln. Gamaliel AR 72537.